APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V3 Nov 2017
DATA SHEET LEDVANCE® LED Floodlight Std. Gen2
The LEDVANCE® LED Floodlight Std. Gen2 range of compact floodlights are an
economical replacement for traditional double-ended halogen-lamp floodlights. The
combination of high-efficiency LEDs and a high-reflectivity optic ensures excellent light
output for general-purpose applications. The floodlights’ long life time enables
substantial energy and maintenance savings. A universal mounting bracket allows wall

APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V3 Nov 2017
Ordering Codes:
Description
Model No. on
Product Label
Housing EAN10 EAN40
FLOODLIGHT LED 10W/6500K 10X1 G2 LEDVO LDV-FL-10W-AM-2
Black
4058075069510 4058075069527
FLOODLIGHT LED 10W/3000K 10X1 G2 LEDVO LDV-FL-10W-AM-2 4058075069534 4058075069541
FLOODLIGHT LED 20W/6500K 10X1 G2 LEDVO LDV-FL-20W-AM-2 4058075069558 4058075069565
FLOODLIGHT LED 20W/3000K 10X1 G2 LEDVO LDV-FL-20W-AM-2 4058075069572 4058075069589
FLOODLIGHT LED 30W/6500K 10X1 G2 LEDVO LDV-FL-30W-AM-2 4058075069596 4058075069602
FLOODLIGHT LED 30W/3000K 10X1 G2 LEDVO LDV-FL-30W-AM-2 4058075069619 4058075069626
FLOODLIGHT LED 50W/6500K 10X1 G2 LEDVO LDV-FL-50W-AM-2 4058075069633 4058075069640
FLOODLIGHT LED 50W/3000K 10X1 G2 LEDVO LDV-FL-50W-AM-2 4058075069657 4058075069664
Polar intensity diagram:
LED Floodlight Std. Gen2 10W                          LED Floodlight Std. Gen2 20W
APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM